Live Price List

30 Jun 2025 17:01
Exchange Rate : USD -> AUD -0.6544

Gold

PRINT LIVE PRICES

_SPOT PRICE PER TROY OUNCE tI-Xvk¥ il EX33$3,294.44

ABC Bullion Gold

10z ABC Bullion Pool Allocated

1/20z ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

10z ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

37.5gram ABC Gold Cast Luong 9999

Tael ABC Gold 37.5gram 9999

50gram ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

20z ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

100gram ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

50z ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

250gram ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

100z ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

500gram ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

1kg ABC Gold Cast Bar 9999

4000z ABC Bullion Gold Bar 99.99%

1g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999

5g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999

10g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999

20g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999

10z ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999

50g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999
100g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999
10z ABC Gold Southern Cross Coin 99.99%
20x1g CombiBar ABC Gold Minted Tablet 9999
10z ABC Gold Lunar Rabbit coin 9999

5g ABC Bullion Bhagwan Krishna Gold Coin 9999
10z ABC Lunar Snake Gold Coin

50x1g CombiBar ABC Gold Minted Tablet 9999

SELLING
$5,119.30

$2,613.60
$5,155.30
$6,212.60
$6,222.60
$8,267.00
$10,268.60
$16,479.90
$25,601.40
$41,102.30
$51,127.90
$82,149.50

$164,249.10
$2,041,709.50

$206.60
$898.80
$1,709.00
$3,359.00
$5,184.30
$8,291.50
$16,548.40
$5,174.30
$3,674.20
$5,179.30
$1,022.30
$5,199.30
$8,595.00

BUY BACK
$4,898.20

$2,449.10
$4,898.20
$5,905.20
$5,905.20
$7,873.80
$9,796.30
$15,747.60
$24,490.80
$39,371.40
$48,981.60
$78,738.00

$157,475.90
$1,959,265.00

$157.70
$787.60
$1,574.80
$3,149.50
$4,898.20
$7,873.80
$15,747.60
$4,898.20
$3,149.50
$4,898.20
$787.60
$4,898.20
$7,873.80


https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gmagoldbars1oz-abc-bullion-pool-allocated
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg005012oz-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg011oz-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgluo375gram-abc-gold-cast-luong-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgtaeltael-abc-gold-375gram-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg1607550gram-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg022oz-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg3215100gram-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg055oz-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg8038250gram-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg1010oz-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg16075500gram-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg32151kg-abc-gold-cast-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabg400400oz-abc-bullion-gold-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt041g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt035g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt0210g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt0520g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt011oz-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt0650g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt07100g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gags011oz-abc-gold-southern-cross-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt08c20x1g-combibar-abc-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/glrabc011oz-abc-gold-lunar-rabbit-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gkrish0160755g-abc-bullion-bhagwan-krishna-gold-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/glsac011oz-abc-lunar-snake-gold-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt09c50x1g-combibar-abc-gold-minted-tablet-9999

ABC Bullion Minted Tablets

SELLING BUY BACK
1g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $206.60 $157.70
5g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $898.80 $787.60
10g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $1,709.00 $1,574.80
20g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $3,359.00 $3,149.50
10z ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $5,184.30 $4,898.20
50g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $8,291.50 $7,873.80
100g ABC Bullion Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $16,548.40 $15,747.60
20x1g CombiBar ABC Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $3,674.20 $3,149.50
50x1g CombiBar ABC Gold Minted Tablet 9999 $8,595.00 $7,873.80
Gold Coins

SELLING BUY BACK
10z ABC Gold Southern Cross Coin 99.99% $5,174.30 $4,898.20
10z Maple Leaf Gold Coin 99.99% $5,184.30 $4,898.20
10z Perth Mint Kangaroo Gold Coin 9999 $5,194.30 $4,898.20
1/100z Britannia Gold Coin 9999 $557.90 $489.80
10z ABC Gold Lunar Rabbit coin 9999 $5,179.30 $4,898.20
10z Gold Australian Coat of Arms - Queensland $5,224.30 $4,873.10
The Royal Mint Coronation Half Sovereign Coin $723.10 $570.10
5g ABC Bullion Bhagwan Krishna Gold Coin 9999 $1,022.30 $787.60
10z ABC Lunar Snake Gold Coin $5,199.30 $4,898.20
10z Britannia Gold Coin 9999 KING CHARLES $5,174.30 $4,898.20
1/40z Britannia Gold Coin 9999 $1,356.80 $1,224.50
Royal Mint Tablets

SELLING BUY BACK
1gram Britannia Gold Minted bar 9999 $202.60 $157.70
5gram Britannia Gold Minted bar 9999 $894.30 $787.60
10gram Britannia Gold Minted bar 9999 $1,708.00 $1,574.80
20gram Britannia Gold Minted bar 9999 $3,366.00 $3,149.50
10z Britannia Gold Minted bar 9999 $5,173.80 $4,898.20
50gram Britannia Gold Minted Bar 9999 $8,310.00 $7,873.80
100g Britannia Gold Minted bar 9999 $16,548.40 $15,747.60

Silver
_SPOT PRICE PER TROY OUNCE RYsToRal® Er3536.38


https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt041g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt035g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt0210g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt0520g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt011oz-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt0650g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt07100g-abc-bullion-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt08c20x1g-combibar-abc-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gabgt09c50x1g-combibar-abc-gold-minted-tablet-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gags011oz-abc-gold-southern-cross-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gml011oz-maple-leaf-gold-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gn011oz-perth-mint-kangaroo-gold-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbritc010110oz-britannia-gold-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/glrabc011oz-abc-gold-lunar-rabbit-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gramc0a011oz-gold-australian-coat-of-arms-queensland
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gsovcorhthe-royal-mint-coronation-half-sovereign-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gkrish0160755g-abc-bullion-bhagwan-krishna-gold-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/glsac011oz-abc-lunar-snake-gold-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbritc01kc1oz-britannia-gold-coin-9999-king-charles
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbritc02514oz-britannia-gold-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbrit0032151gram-britannia-gold-minted-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbrit0160755gram-britannia-gold-minted-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbrit0321510gram-britannia-gold-minted-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbrit064320gram-britannia-gold-minted-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbrit011oz-britannia-gold-minted-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbrit1607550gram-britannia-gold-minted-bar-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/gold/gbrit3215100g-britannia-gold-minted-bar-9999

ABC Bullion Silver

1kg Silver (Pool Allocated) .999

50z ABC Silver Cast Bar 9995

100z ABC Silver Cast Bar 999

500g ABC Silver Cast Bar 999

1kg ABC Silver Cast Bar 999.5

1000z ABC Silver Cast Bar 999

5kg ABC Silver Cast Bar 9995

10z ABC Eureka Coin 999.5 Silver

10z ABC Bullion Minted Lunar Rabbit Coin

10z ABC Bullion Eureka Minted Coin Monster Box

10z ABC Bullion Bhagwan Krishna Silver Coin 9995

Untamed Landscapes The Crocodile 10z Silver Coin Monster box
10z Silver ABC Diwali coin 2024

Untamed Landscapes The Kangaroo 1 oz Silver Coin (Caps Coin)
Untamed Landscapes The Kangaroo 1 oz Silver Coin BlisterPack
Untamed Lanscapes The Kiwi 1 oz Silver Coin (Caps Coin)
Untamed Landscapes The Kangaroo 10z Silver Monster Box
Untamed Landscapes The Kiwi 1 oz Silver Coin BlisterPack
Untamed Landscapes The Kiwi 1 oz Silver Coin Monster Box
Untamed Landscapes The Thorny Lizard 10z Silver Coin (Caps)
Untamed Landscapes The Thorny Lizard 10z Silver BlisterPack
Untamed Landscapes The Thorny Lizard 10z Silver Coin Monster
Untamed Landscapes Sailfish 10z Silver Coin (Caps coin)
Untamed Landscapes Sailfish 10z Silver Coin Monster box
Untamed Landscapes Sailfish 10z Silver Coin (Blisterpack)

10z ABC Lunar Snake Silver Coin

Untamed Landscapes boxed set

Silver Coins

Untamed Landscapes The Kiwi 1 oz Silver Coin BlisterPack
Untamed Lanscapes The Kiwi 1 oz Silver Coin (Caps Coin)
Untamed Landscapes The Kiwi 1 oz Silver Coin Monster Box
20z Canada Goose Silver Coin

10z ABC Silver Diwali coin 9995

10z ABC Bullion Minted Lunar Rabbit Coin

10z Britannia Silver coin KING CHARLES

SELLING
$1,869.40

$317.50
$625.90
$983.70
$1,916.40
$5,887.20
$9,347.10
$63.60
$70.60
$31,545.90
$100.00
$31,795.90
$128.30
$65.10
$66.60
$64.10
$31,795.90
$66.60
$31,795.90
$65.10
$66.60
$31,795.90
$65.10
$31,795.90
$66.60
$70.60
$358.00

SELLING
$66.60

$64.10
$31,795.90
$143.20
$100.00
$70.60
$64.60

BUY BACK
$1,675.20

$260.50
$521.00
$837.60
$1,675.20
$5,210.40
$8,375.80
$52.10
$52.10
$26,052.10
$52.10
$26,325.80
$52.10
$52.70
$52.70
$52.70
$26,325.80
$52.70
$26,325.80
$52.70
$52.70
$26,325.80
$52.70
$26,325.80
$52.70
$52.10
$260.50

BUY BACK
$52.70

$52.70
$26,325.80
$103.10
$52.10
$52.10
$52.10


https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/smasilverbarskg1kg-silver-pool-allocated-999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabc055oz-abc-silver-cast-bar-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabc1010oz-abc-silver-cast-bar-999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabc16075500g-abc-silver-cast-bar-999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabc32151kg-abc-silver-cast-bar-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabc100100oz-abc-silver-cast-bar-999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabc160755kg-abc-silver-cast-bar-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/seurc011oz-abc-eureka-coin-9995-silver
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/slrabc011oz-abc--bullion-minted-lunar-rabbit-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/seurc015001oz-abc-bullion-eureka-minted-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/skrish011oz-abc-bullion-bhagwan-krishna-silver-coin-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculc03untamed-landscapes-the-crocodile-1oz-silver-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcdiw241oz-silver-abc-diwali-coin-2024
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkang01untamed-landscapes-the-kangaroo-1-oz-silver-coin-caps-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkang02untamed-landscapes-the-kangaroo-1-oz-silver-coin-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkiwi01untamed-lanscapes-the-kiwi-1-oz-silver-coin-caps-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkang03-untamed-landscapes-the-kangaroo-1oz-silver-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkiwi02untamed-landscapes-the-kiwi-1-oz-silver-coin-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkiwi03untamed-landscapes-the-kiwi-1-oz-silver-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcullizard01untamed-landscapes-the-thorny-lizard-1oz-silver-coin-caps
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcullizard02untamed-landscapes-the-thorny-lizard-1oz-silver-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcullizard03untamed-landscapes-the-thorny-lizard-1oz-silver-coin-monster
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculsail01untamed-landscapes-sailfish-1oz-silver-coin-caps-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculsail03untamed-landscapes-sailfish-1oz-silver-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculsail02untamed-landscapes-sailfish-1oz-silver-coin-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/slsac011oz-abc-lunar-snake-silver-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculboxuntamed-landscapes-boxed-set
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkiwi02untamed-landscapes-the-kiwi-1-oz-silver-coin-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkiwi01untamed-lanscapes-the-kiwi-1-oz-silver-coin-caps-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkiwi03untamed-landscapes-the-kiwi-1-oz-silver-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sgoosc022oz-canada-goose-silver-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcdiwc011oz-abc-silver-diwali-coin-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/slrabc011oz-abc--bullion-minted-lunar-rabbit-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sbritc01kc1oz-britannia-silver-coin-king-charles

500 x 10z Silver Maple Coin Monster Box

10z The Royal Mint Britannia Coin King Charles Il Monster Box
10z ABC Bullion Eureka Minted Coin Monster Box

10z ABC Diwali Lakshmi & Ganesh Minted Coin Silver

10z Silver Maple Coin 9999

Untamed Landscapes The Crocodile 10z Silver Coin Monster box
10z Silver ABC Diwali coin 2024

Untamed Landscapes The Kangaroo 1 oz Silver Coin (Caps Coin)
Untamed Landscapes The Kangaroo 1 oz Silver Coin BlisterPack
Untamed Landscapes The Kangaroo 1oz Silver Monster Box
Untamed Landscapes The Thorny Lizard 1oz Silver Coin (Caps)
Untamed Landscapes The Thorny Lizard 10z Silver BlisterPack
Untamed Landscapes The Thorny Lizard 10z Silver Coin Monster
Untamed Landscapes Sailfish 10z Silver Coin (Caps coin)
Untamed Landscapes Sailfish 10z Silver Coin (Blisterpack)
Untamed Landscapes Sailfish 10z Silver Coin Monster box

10z ABC Lunar Snake Silver Coin

10z ABC Eureka Coin 999.5 Silver

10z Silver Krugerrand Coin

10z Silver Kangaroo Coin

250 x 10z Silver Kangaroo coin Monster Box

Platinum

SELLING
$31,545.90

$31,045.90
$31,545.90
$100.00
$64.60
$31,795.90
$128.30
$65.10
$66.60
$31,795.90
$65.10
$66.60
$31,795.90
$65.10
$66.60
$31,795.90
$70.60
$63.60
$63.60
$69.20
$16,897.90

_SPOT PRICE PER TROY OUNCE Ry N0E] Er$1,386.04

Platinum

10z Platinum (Pool Allocated)

10z ABC Platinum Minted Tablet 999.5

50g ABC Platinum Minted Tablet 999.5

100g ABC Platinum Minted Tablet 999.5
500g ABC Platinum Minted Tablet 999.5

1kg ABC Platinum Minted Tablet 999.5
50x1g CombiBar ABC Platinum Minted 999.5

Palladium

SELLING
$2,198.00

$2,255.00
$3,635.10
$7,177.30
$35,614.70
$71,202.50
$4,002.60

BUY BACK
$26,052.10

$26,052.10
$26,052.10
$52.10
$52.10
$26,325.80
$52.10
$52.70
$52.70
$26,325.80
$52.70
$52.70
$26,325.80
$52.70
$52.70
$26,325.80
$52.10
$52.10
$52.10
$52.10
$13,026.10

BUY BACK
$1,946.00

$1,946.00
$3,128.20
$6,256.40
$31,282.00
$62,564.00
$3,128.20


https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sml01500500-x-1oz-silver-maple-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sbritc01kc5001oz-the-royal-mint-britannia-coin-king-charles-iii-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/seurc015001oz-abc-bullion-eureka-minted-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcdiw231oz-abc-diwali-lakshmi--ganesh-minted-coin-silver
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sml011oz-silver-maple-coin-9999
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculc03untamed-landscapes-the-crocodile-1oz-silver-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcdiw241oz-silver-abc-diwali-coin-2024
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkang01untamed-landscapes-the-kangaroo-1-oz-silver-coin-caps-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkang02untamed-landscapes-the-kangaroo-1-oz-silver-coin-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculkang03-untamed-landscapes-the-kangaroo-1oz-silver-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcullizard01untamed-landscapes-the-thorny-lizard-1oz-silver-coin-caps
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcullizard02untamed-landscapes-the-thorny-lizard-1oz-silver-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabcullizard03untamed-landscapes-the-thorny-lizard-1oz-silver-coin-monster
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculsail01untamed-landscapes-sailfish-1oz-silver-coin-caps-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculsail02untamed-landscapes-sailfish-1oz-silver-coin-blisterpack
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/sabculsail03untamed-landscapes-sailfish-1oz-silver-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/slsac011oz-abc-lunar-snake-silver-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/seurc011oz-abc-eureka-coin-9995-silver
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/skrug011oz-silver-krugerrand-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/skangc011oz-silver-kangaroo-coin
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/silver/skangc01500250-x-1oz-silver-kangaroo-coin-monster-box
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/platinum/platbars1oz-platinum-pool-allocated
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/platinum/ptabc011oz-abc-platinum-minted-tablet-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/platinum/ptabc0250g-abc-platinum-minted-tablet-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/platinum/ptabc03100g-abc-platinum-minted-tablet-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/platinum/ptabc05500g-abc-platinum-minted-tablet-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/platinum/ptabc061kg-abc-platinum-minted-tablet-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/platinum/ptabc04c50x1g-combibar-abc-platinum-minted--9995

_SPOT PRICE PER TROY OUNCE L Jir{e LIV EEE331,174.94

Palladium

10z Palladium (Pool Allocated)

10z Valcambi Palladium Minted bar 999.5
1kg Valcambi Palladium Minted bar 999.5
500g Valcambi Palladium Minted bar 999.5

SELLING
$2,046.50

$2,177.10
$65,900.50
$32,961.20

BUY BACK
$1,618.80

$1,618.80
$52,043.40
$26,021.70


https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/palladium/paldmetaloz1oz-palladium-pool-allocated
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/palladium/pdval011oz-valcambi-palladium-minted-bar-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/palladium/pdval32151kg-valcambi-palladium-minted-bar-9995
https://www.abcbullion.com.au/store/palladium/pdval16075500g-valcambi-palladium-minted-bar-9995

